
The Boilermaker Invitational
Dates: Apr 16-17, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7465

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 280 277 290 847 -17
2 Purdue 284 286 284 854 -10
3 Northwestern 292 288 281 861 -3
4 Kent State 296 289 280 865 +1
5 Michigan State 294 286 292 872 +8
6 Louisville 288 295 299 882 +18
7 Ohio State 296 296 292 884 +20
8 UCF 295 295 295 885 +21
9 Toledo 294 302 293 889 +25
10 Miami (OH) 288 299 303 890 +26
11 Cincinnati 298 292 302 892 +28
12 NIU 295 300 302 897 +33
13 Wisconsin 306 298 294 898 +34
14 Southern Illinois 298 304 298 900 +36
15 Indiana 300 302 299 901 +37
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 280 277 290 847 -17
1 Charlie Danielson 70 65 72 207 -9
T 2 Nick Hardy 68 72 70 210 -6
T 15 Thomas Detry 73 71 72 216 E
T 19 Eduardo Lipparelli 69 72 76 217 +1
T 23 Dylan Meyer 74 69 76 219 +3

2 Purdue 284 286 284 854 -10
T 6 Stuart Macdonald 69 70 74 213 -3
T 8 Brian Carlson 70 71 73 214 -2
T 11 Austin Eoff 73 72 70 215 -1
T 11 Fernando Barco 72 74 69 215 -1
T 23 Jarle Volden 74 73 72 219 +3

3 Northwestern 292 288 281 861 -3
4 Dylan Wu 70 69 72 211 -5
T 11 Ryan Lumsden 74 74 67 215 -1
T 15 Joshua Jamieson 73 74 69 216 E
T 31 Andrew Whalen 75 71 75 221 +5
T 45 Sam Triplett 75 76 73 224 +8

4 Kent State 296 289 280 865 +1
5 Ian Holt 70 73 69 212 -4
T 11 Gisli Sveinbergsson 78 68 69 215 -1
T 19 Chase Johnson 73 75 69 217 +1
T 45 Josh Whalen 78 73 73 224 +8
T 45 Bjarki Petursson 75 76 73 224 +8

5 Michigan State 294 286 292 872 +8
T 15 Josh Heinze 72 73 71 216 E
T 23 Mitch Rutledge 74 72 73 219 +3
T 18 Charlie Netzel 74 71 65 210 +6
T 35 Sam Weatherhead 74 70 78 222 +6
T 56 Gareth Lappin 78 78 71 227 +11

6 Louisville 288 295 299 882 +18
T 8 Robin Sciot-Siegrist 70 73 71 214 -2
T 15 Simon Zach 70 72 74 216 E
T 35 Keegan De Lange 72 76 74 222 +6
T 70 JD Lehman 77 74 81 232 +16
T 76 Patrick Frodigh 76 79 80 235 +19

7 Ohio State 296 296 292 884 +20
T 19 Will Grimmer 71 74 72 217 +1
30 Tee-k Kelly 72 77 71 220 +4
T 38 Clark Engle 76 72 75 223 +7
T 45 Josh Wick 77 73 74 224 +8
84 Max Rosenthal 78 79 87 244 +28

8 UCF 295 295 295 885 +21
T 6 Manuel Elvira 72 70 71 213 -3
T 35 Andrew Arft 73 76 73 222 +6
T 38 Donnie Trosper 74 73 76 223 +7
T 58 Juuso Kahlos 76 76 76 228 +12
T 61 Thomas Le Berre 76 78 75 229 +13
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9 Toledo 294 302 293 889 +25
T 8 Otto Black 70 73 71 214 -2
T 38 Stephen Watts 73 77 73 223 +7
T 45 Colin Joseph 75 76 73 224 +8
T 65 Spencer Shoemaker 76 76 78 230 +14
82 Thomas Shindler 80 84 76 240 +24

10 Miami (OH) 288 299 303 890 +26
T 23 Patrick Flavin 73 73 73 219 +3
T 38 Greg Conrad 69 77 77 223 +7
T 38 Brian Ohr 72 76 75 223 +7
T 54 Jack Sparling 75 73 78 226 +10
T 68 Daniel Schwarz 74 78 79 231 +15

11 Cincinnati 298 292 302 892 +28
T 19 Jared O'Kelley 73 71 73 217 +1
T 23 Emerson Newsome 72 72 75 219 +3
T 51 Austin Squires 75 74 76 225 +9
80 Blake Hamilton 82 75 80 237 +21
83 Scot Sapp 78 85 78 241 +25

12 NIU 295 300 302 897 +33
T 31 Jordan Wetsch 72 76 73 221 +5
T 38 Salvador Rocha 74 76 73 223 +7
T 51 Joo-Young Lee 71 75 79 225 +9
T 58 Justin Hemings 78 73 77 228 +12
T 74 Charlie Cameron 78 76 80 234 +18

13 Wisconsin 306 298 294 898 +34
T 31 Jordan Hahn 74 73 74 221 +5
T 54 Ben Skogen 77 75 74 226 +10
T 61 Eddie Wajda 76 75 78 229 +13
T 68 Matt Ross 79 77 75 231 +15
T 72 Michael Abrahamson 87 75 71 233 +17

14 Southern Illinois 298 304 298 900 +36
T 31 Peyton Wilhoit 75 72 74 221 +5
T 38 Brandon Carlson 74 76 73 223 +7
T 61 Matt Greenfield 74 78 77 229 +13
T 65 Drew Novara 76 80 74 230 +14
T 65 Luke Gannon 75 78 77 230 +14

15 Indiana 300 302 299 901 +37
T 23 Keegan Vea 74 74 71 219 +3
T 51 Max Kollin 76 72 77 225 +9
T 61 Brendon Doyle 75 78 76 229 +13
T 70 Jake Brown 75 80 77 232 +16
T 74 Andrew Havill 81 78 75 234 +18



The Boilermaker Invitational
Dates: Apr 16-17, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7465

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 23 Alex Burge Illinois 72 72 75 219 +3
T 45 Timmy Hildebrand Purdue 75 78 71 224 +8
T 56 Luke Miller Northwestern 78 75 74 227 +11
T 58 Jack Sparrow Indiana 73 74 81 228 +12
T 72 Johnny Decker Wisconsin 77 79 77 233 +17
T 76 Chad Phillips Purdue 76 79 80 235 +19
T 76 Bud Radis Miami (OH) 75 78 82 235 +19
79 Christian Fairbanks Indiana 76 86 74 236 +20
81 Jake Curwin NIU 78 78 82 238 +22
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 280 277 290 847 -17
2 Purdue 284 286 284 854 -10
3 Northwestern 292 288 281 861 -3
4 Kent State 296 289 280 865 +1
5 Michigan State 294 286 292 872 +8
6 Louisville 288 295 299 882 +18
7 Ohio State 296 296 292 884 +20
8 UCF 295 295 295 885 +21
9 Toledo 294 302 293 889 +25
10 Miami (OH) 288 299 303 890 +26
11 Cincinnati 298 292 302 892 +28
12 NIU 295 300 302 897 +33
13 Wisconsin 306 298 294 898 +34
14 Southern Illinois 298 304 298 900 +36
15 Indiana 300 302 299 901 +37

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Charlie Danielson Illinois 70 65 72 207 -9
2 Charlie Netzel Michigan State 74 71 65 210 +6

Nick Hardy Illinois 68 72 70 210 -6
4 Dylan Wu Northwestern 70 69 72 211 -5
5 Ian Holt Kent State 70 73 69 212 -4
6 Stuart Macdonald Purdue 69 70 74 213 -3

Manuel Elvira UCF 72 70 71 213 -3
8 Otto Black Toledo 70 73 71 214 -2

Brian Carlson Purdue 70 71 73 214 -2
Robin Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 70 73 71 214 -2

11 Ryan Lumsden Northwestern 74 74 67 215 -1
Austin Eoff Purdue 73 72 70 215 -1
Gisli Sveinbergsson Kent State 78 68 69 215 -1
Fernando Barco Purdue 72 74 69 215 -1

15 Joshua Jamieson Northwestern 73 74 69 216 E
Simon Zach Louisville 70 72 74 216 E
Josh Heinze Michigan State 72 73 71 216 E
Thomas Detry Illinois 73 71 72 216 E

19 Eduardo Lipparelli Illinois 69 72 76 217 +1
Will Grimmer Ohio State 71 74 72 217 +1
Chase Johnson Kent State 73 75 69 217 +1
Jared O'Kelley Cincinnati 73 71 73 217 +1


